REUBBY: Steve 1 - C3/C1)	220110701. Enp3
,	ASSIGNMENT
n: Date:	Veh No: XE 3.03) E Yr Regn: 6/6/17
maled Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prome Wover /
TPIWS I IP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV	Truck / Treller or
nspect Vehicle No:	Make: Man 768 c.c 11/5/8
rorkshop m/s	Colour White A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of stilling	Sp.Reading 48.818 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
red:	Eng/No:
cy No.	CNO: WMA 26 SZ 29 FIM 19 1151
ms No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
n Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorter / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Client's Record)	Brake: Ingrage / Jammed / Leaked / Burnit or
ke of Veh;	Modi: Nil /S/Rim (STP A/Rim or
	Modi: Nil 15/Kill 1 5/808 22-5
Policy Condition) mark: The veh had commenced its	OIS BS DUN EXNOVA GY FS LIZA MIC OHTSU PIR SUM!
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or . [T]KJV/A/
40.00	Fron! Roar
at. or Market Value: Consistent?: Yes or No	RIBal. IV mm , NOSII.
DAC Accident types	. Usal. / mm
SIA / FR SOOM	61110111/1
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	Supray hald at . (71 000)
Lum Sum: , 3 Val.: Yes of No	Des. of Demages : Frt Rear OIS NIS UIC ROOROP CI
CA REV REP. 24 HRS	E/ART VV
Dale:Person Contacted:	The U/O / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date: Time Action / Instruction NIV- 120k	
· · ·	
Opie/Time, File Poss W? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
in : Final Report .	Transport
en a t t-2	A del Facil Sife Insp. (5) _8 + 8391
Date (Time, File Return to?	Add Fee! Site Insp (\$)8+1033
Date/Time, File Return to?	Add Fee! Sits insp
. 2)	Add Fee! : Sie insp (5) Protes
	Add Fee! : Sile hap (5); Protes



GOLDBELL ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Main Office 8 Tuas Avenue 18 Singapore 63892 Tel: 6881 9007 Fax: 6861 9676 Finance 8 Tuas Avenue 18 Singapore 63892 Tel: 6861 9007 Fax: 6862 3900 Website: www.goldbell.com.sg Co. Reg No.: 1980(5961)

Industrial Vehicles. Financial Services. 41,000 Served. And Counting.

INSURER:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM			
Claim Type:	OD (Own Damage)	Ref. No:	XE3031E
Policy No:	DMCVSNW00058462201	Date of Loss:	31/10/2022
Vehicle Reg. No.:	XE3031E	Driveable?	
Driver Age/Info:	/ MALE	Party At Fault:	UNKNOWN
TP Injury Involved?	NO	Third Party Involved?	YES
Insured/Claimant:	HIAP SENG TRANSPORT PTE LTD		
Driver:	ZHANG QIANGXIANG		
Make/Model:	MAN TGS 26.400, 10.5 D 6X4 BBS (M)	Vehicle Reg. Date:	06/06/2017
Vehicle Colour:	White		
Engine No:	50547181714720	Chassis No:	WMA26SZZ9HM742151
Odometer:	о км		
Paint Type:			
Total Loss?	NO		
Est. Duration of Repair (day)	15		
Remarks:	KINDLY CONTACT OUR MOTOR CLAIMS OF THE WORKSHOP AT 8 TUAS AVE 18 S638	OFFICER SI MING (9739 7127) 892.) FOR SURVEY, VEHICLE IS
Present Location:	GOLDBELL ENGINEERING PTE LTD (TUAS	5)	

COST OF CLAIMS	And the second s	Amount
COST OF CLAIMS	and the same of th	26,807.44
Parts		480.00
Miscellaneous Items		6,900.00
Labour		0.00
Paintwork Labour		The state of the s
Towing		0.00
	Gross Total (S\$)	34,187.44
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	2,393.12
	+ 651 7.00% (54)	
	Nett Amount (S\$)	36,580.56

This claim is handled by: LIEW SI MING

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System



REPAIR	DETAILS		and the second s
Referen	ce		
Part Source		(Last Synchronised: 03 Nov 2022)	The second second second second second second second
Parts:	N/A	MAN TGS 26,400 10.5 D 6X4 BBS (M) (Model not available in database)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:		eering Pte Ltd/XE3031E/03/11/2022 14:51	WE SEE THIS OF ESTIMATES
Validity:	These estimates	s are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page no ast estimate page	imbers with the END OF ESTIMATES
Further Info	Items/values no	t in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

Estimates on lo. Qty Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1	*FRONT SERVICE DOOR	0.00	0.00	-
1	*FRONT SERVICE DOOR *FRONT SERVICE DOOR ASSY / (fm fm) *RUBBER STOP	0.00	0.00	*2,931.36 F
2	RUBBER STOP	0,00	0.00	*20.70 F
1	WIND DEFLECTOR RH / MIS	0.00	0.00	*158.71 F
	WIND DEFLECTOR RH PRIMED MIS	0.00	0.00	*447.30 F
12	*GROOVED OVAL HEAD SCREW / n/(0.00	0.00	*31.80 F
The state of the s	BRACKET / MIS	0.00	0.00	*27.94 F
1	*COVERING RH / MI]	0.00	0.00	*15.61 F
The state of the s	BRACKET RH / MI	0.00	0.00	*164.79 F
1	*PILLAR LINING OUTER	0.00	0.00	
1	a Alla Britania	0,00	0.00	*515.76 F
1	*PILLAR LINING RH PRIMED / OK	0.00	0.00	*14.28
1	*WATER DEFLECTOR RH	0.00	0.00	*47.791
1	*MIRROR TRIM RH DOOR HINGE / MI	0.00	0.00	*8.341
1	*COVERING / MI	0.00	0.00	*33.72
1	MOULDED FOAM RH, UPPER	0.00	0.00	*5,30
2	*GROOVED OVAL HEAD SCREW			
4	*SNAP NUT / 1/(0.00	0.00	*15.84
1	*STEEL BUMPER CENTRE PART	0.00	0.00	
1	*STEEL BUMPER MIDDLE SECTION POWDER-COATED >	0.00	0.00	*2,493.18
10	*WASHER	0.00	0.00	*207.90
10	*12 POINT SOCKET	0.00	0.00	*263,40
1	*STEEL BUMPER CORNERS	0.00	0.00	•
	*STEEL BUMPER POWDER-COATED RH / 00	0.00	0.00	*1,913.67
1	*CARRIER HEADLAMP RH / MIS	0.00	0.00	*289,681
1	CARRIER HEADLAWIF RA	0.00	0.00	*97.74
1	*PIN / MI	0.00	0.00	*78.121
	*SUPPORT / MI/		and the owner with the same	
1	*BRACKET HEADLAMP RH / MI	0.00	0.00	*40.95
1	*BRACKET FLASHER RH / MI	0.00	0.00	*14.53 [
1	*STEEL BUMPER TRIM	0.00	0.00	-
	*BUMPER END PANEL RH / MIJ	0.00	0.00	*62.95 F
2	*LINE CLIP / N(0.00	0.00	*5.12 F
1	*STEPWELL LOWER	0.00	0.00	
1	*STEPWELL RH / BR 01	0.00	0.00	*1,420.38 F
	*STEP SILVER-METALLIC	0.00	0.00	*272.83 F
1	*HEADLAMPS	0.00	0.00	
		0.00	0.00	*1,016.55 F
		0.00	0.00	1,010.001
1	*STEPWELL & MUDGUARD, RH			
1	*ENTRY MUDGUARD RH	0.00	0.00	*1,443.10 F
7	*PAN-HEAD SCREWY / /	0.00	0.00	*26.11 F
	*BRACKET RH	0,00	0.00	*409.23 F
2	*HEXAGON SCREW / //	0.00	0.00	*40.04 F
2	*WASHERM(0.00	0.00	*20.82 F
1	*MUDGUARD EXTENSION RH / (M)	0.00	0.00	*658.80 F
2	*GROOVED OVAL HEAD SCREW / //	0.00	0.00	*8.22 F
1	STEP UPPER SILVER-METALLIC / MIS	0.00	0.00	*173.07 F
1	STEP CENTRE SILVER-METALLIC MIS	0.00	0.00	*311.31 F
8	HEXAGON SCREW / 1/C	0.00	0.00	*80.24 F
8	*WASHER MI	0.00	0.00	
8			THE PERSON NAMED IN	*83.28 F
		0.00	0.00	*32.88 F
	*COVER PAINTED	0.00	0.00	*12.39 F
1	*STEEL BUMPER RADIATOR GUARD	0.00	0.00	•
1	*RADIATOR GUARD PAINTED BLACK	0,00	0.00	*680.01 F
1	*BRACKET LH RADIATOR GUARD Y	0.00	0.00	*380.29 F
1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1	*BRACKET RH RADIATOR GUARD X	0.00	0.00	*380.29 F
4	*HEX COLLAR BOLT X	0.00	0.00	*61.20 F
2	*HEX LOCK BOLT X	0.00	0.00	*21.60 F
1	*FLASHER LATERAL	0.00	0.00	
1	*FLASHER LATERAL CLEAR GLASS / DR CRH)	0.00	0.00	*103.11 F

	anae part	,	otal Parts (S\$)			26,807.44
36	1 chise part.	*RH REAR WHEEL FLARE SUPPORT		0.00	0.00	*680.00 F
85	1	*RH REAR WHEEL FLARE		0.00	0.00	*1,700.00 F
84	1	*MIRROR TRIM RH, UPPER / MI		0.00	0.00	*50.22 F
83	1	MIRROR TRIM RETAINER RH / MI	and the said the second of the second of	0,00	0.00	*39.73 F
82	1	OUTSIDE MIRROR RH DRIVE VEHICLE DOOR		0.00	0.00	*2,248,44 F
81	1	*MIRROR TRIM / JK		0.00	0.00	*185.35 F
80	14	PAN-HEAD SCREW		0.00	0.00	*37.10 F
79	1	*REAR VIEW MIRROR RH DRIVE VEHICLE		0.00	0.00	·
78	1	*END PIECE V	e i di cale di	0.00	0.00	*15.90 F
77	1	*DISTRIBUTOR PLUG	a sear The State Of Commercial States and	0.00	0.00	*22.74 F
76	2	*LOCKER WASHER Y		0.00	0.00	*7.92 F
75	6	*LOCKER WASHER		0.00	0,00	*48.30 F
74	1	*SIDE MARKER LIGHT , X		0.00	0.00	*152.05 F
73	1	*SIDE MARKER LIGHT WITH LIGHT EMITTING DIODE		0.00	0.00	-
72	1	*PROTECTIVE EDGING X		0.00	0.00	*29.43 F
71	1	*DRAIN PLUG X		0.00	0.00	*30,21 F
70	1	*SEAL Y		0.00	0.00	*4,83 F
69	1	FUEL TANK X		0.00	0.00	*3,505.50 F
68		*FUEL TANK		0.00	0.00	
67	1	*RD. CONNECTOR SLEEVE HOUSING 4-PIN BLACK		0.00	0.00	*16.89 F
66	2	OVAL-HEAD SELF-TAPPING SCREW		0.00	0.00	*32.22 F
65	1	BULB / pf(0.00	0.00	*10.89 F
63 64	1	*AUXILIARY HEADLAMP RH, FRONT FLASHER *SLEEVE FOR HEADLAMP / MI		0.00	0.00	*48.72 F
62	1	*TURN SIGNAL, FRONT		0.00	0.00	*322.56 F
61	4	*SPEED NUT	COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P	0.00	0.00	*25.20 F
60	4	PAN-HEAD SCREW		0.00	0.00	*40.12 F
59	1	*BULB / M(0.00	0.00	*10.89 F

Goldbell Engineering Pte Ltd/XE3031E/03/11/2022 14:51. Not valid without Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

Amount

Miscellaneous Items

1 COMPANY STICKER (DOOR)

· PK (INVIR)

480.00

Sub Total (S\$)

480.00

Estimates on Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Typ	e	Amount
Lab	OUT Items TO REMOVE AND REFIX DAMAGED PARTS, CUT, WELD, PANEL BEAT, STRAIGHTEN & REALIGN,ETC 69	X4 New	2400	4,200.00
2	TO TRANSFER DOOR COMPARTMENT / WINDOW GLASS / REGULATOR / LOCK / MECHANISM, ETC	New	300	700.00
3	TO CHECK FOR AND RECTIFY WIRING FAULTS, TO CONDUCT DIAGNOSTICS CHECK	New	150	250.00
4	TO PUTTY, CLEAN, SPRAY PAINT AND POLISH, ETC 7(0) 4	New	1000	1,750.00
Constitution of the Consti		I akaua Coet /9	c)	6 900 00

Goldbell Engineering Pte Ltd/XE3031E/03/11/2022 14:51. Not valid without Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >



bisafe



SUPP - DON RH - DON MINN RH - DONN GIKN RH

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Stell (LKK)
7/11/22, 1.30pm
00-N2/AU
Exass-7
P/P
M Bug
7 dp

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

3. Information provided miss be as utalish did declared as possible to policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 31/10/2022 15:43 (SGT) Reported by 31/10/2022 11:00 (SGT) Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident AYE, Singapore ALONG AYE TWDS TUAS BEFORE EXIT 18 Additional Location Information

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Singapore

Vehicle Registration Number XE3031E

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Country/State of Loss

Is company? HIAP SENG TRANSPORT PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No 201631385R sherryrt21@gmail.com **Email Address** (Phone) +65-64566093 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Yes Commercial vehicle Vehicle Category Manual Transmission 10518 CC

INSURANCE COMPANY

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company DMCVSNW00058462201 Policy Number / Cover Note Number

DRIVER

ZHANG QIANGXIANG Name of Driver G6533091T Passport No/FIN 21/10/1988 Date Of Birth Outdoor Occupation

Accident report SA1022AV0007

Page 1 of 25



Date Of Driving Pass 15/07/2013 Driving experience 9 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-97272344 Alt. Phone Number **Email Address** sherryrt21@gmail.com **BLK 437 BT BATOK WEST AVE 5 #09-914** Address Address complement 651437 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Change/cross lane Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT ON 31/10/2022 AT ABOUT 1100HRS.I WAS DRIVING ALONG PIE TWDS TUAS BEFORE EXIT 18. VEHICLE IN FRONT OF ME JAMMED, I JAMMED BRAKE ALSO, DUE TO THE SUDDEN BRAKE, MY VEHICLE SLIGHTLY SWERVED TO THE RIGHT AND COLLIDED WITH VEHICLE B. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number XE4024U Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Page 2 of 25

Accident report SA1022AV0007

Name of Driver Passport No/FIN Contact Number	MUTHU ANBARASU G7946572R (Phone) +65-98954779
Address	•
Address complement	
Postcode	_
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	<u>1</u>
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-





SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims,
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Schature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre

nel's Signature

Accident report SA1022AV0007

Page 4 of 25



SKETCH PLAN #2

SKETCH PLAN

A- x 630316 B: 164034U

				Iloghia.			diivir	na alima	AYE	twas	Tuas	; b	dor	e sit	18.
		of		jûmmed				1							-
hak	my	rhicu	9	ightly	34	erva	to	thu	right	and	((Irau	1	with	rehicu

DECLARATION

1/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder & Date & Time:

(if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

ersonnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



中国太平保险 (新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD

Motor Commercial

MZ301/C

204

ANOSSSA

Cov. Type C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Thro-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Venicles (Thro-Party Risks and Compensation Rises, 1900 Rises Transport Act, 1967 (Arthyrise) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Hisks) Rules, 1969 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00058462201

Engine No.: 50547181714720 Cha. No. WMA265ZZ9#M742151

endex Mark and Registration

XE3031E

AUTOSAFE ******

2. Name of Policy Holder

HIAP SENG TRANSPORT PTE. LTD.

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the Auspones of the Regulations (00,00,00) Ordinaryol or Enectment

06/06/2022

Excess Sect 1

\$\$2,000.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

95100 00

4. Date of Expery of Insurance

05/06/2023

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive?

(1) Whilst the vehicle is being used in connection with the Policyholder's business.

Any person provided he is in the Policyholder's employ and is driving on their order or with their

permission.

(2) Whilst the vehicle is being used for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:*

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The morey open not cover (1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
(3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: SINGAPURA FINANCE LTD

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD

issued By:

RVC & ASSOCIATES PTE LTD Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 📆 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

C63896111

©6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com

